Kullan#c# Ad#
#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

Faaliyet Kodu

Kay#t Tipi
Gelir

Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gider

Gider

Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir

Gelir

Odeyen/Odenen
EBRU GULTEK#N

CUMA EM#R
#ENER
YASEM#N ACIKEL
EM#R POYRAZ
TOSYALI
SAH#R BAKKAL
muhammed enes
erdizci
#EYMA KAYKULU
SENAN YILDIZ
FERHAN
ADEMO#LU
MEHMET EROL

BE##R DEM#R

MEHMET AL#
YUCEL
HAVVA OZYAVUZ
HAT#CE #AH#N
YASEM#N ACIKEL
SHNAN YILDIZ
EL#F ASEL
OLGUCU
ESEN AKKURT
OZLEM YA#MUR
EBRU GULTEK#N
EBRU GULTEK#N
SHNAN YILDIZ
FERHAN
ADEMO#LU
TULAY BOZGEY#K
AHMET EYMEN

DO#AN
MERVE GURSOY

#lem Tipi
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
K#rtasiye ve Blro
Malzemeleri Al#m#
Bak#m Onar#m Mal
ve Malzemeleri
Al#m#
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#fmlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)

Gelir Miktar# (TL) Gider Miktar# (TL)

800,00
2.800,00
2.630,00
5.200,00

800,00
3.700,00
4.000,00

800,00
1.785,00

0,00

0,00

1.600,00
7.000,00
8.000,00
2.170,00
800,00
2.000,00
2.750,00
6.800,00
1.400,00
800,00
800,00
2.750,00
800,00
800,00

3.000,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1.050,00

2.250,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

Odeme Tarihi
28.10.2024

26.10.2024
25.10.2024
24.10.2024
24.10.2024
23.10.2024
22.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
18.10.2024

15.10.2024

18.10.2024
17.10.2024
17.10.2024
15.10.2024
15.10.2024
15.10.2024
15.10.2024
15.10.2024
15.10.2024
14.10.2024
10.10.2024
09.10.2024
09.10.2024
08.10.2024

08.10.2024

Evrak No
2024/96

2024-95

2024/94

2024/93

2024192

2024/90

2024/90

2024/89

2024/88

2024123

2024122

2024187

2024/86

2024/85

2024/84

2024/83

2024/82

2024/2750

2024/80

2024/79

2024178

2024177

2024-76

2024175

2024174

2024/73

Kay#t Tarihi
30.10.2024

30.10.2024
30.10.2024
25.10.2024
25.10.2024
25.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024

22.10.2024

21.10.2024
18.10.2024
18.10.2024
17.10.2024
17.10.2024
17.10.2024
17.10.2024
17.10.2024
17.10.2024
17.10.2024
11.10.2024
11.10.2024
11.10.2024
08.10.2024

08.10.2024



Kullan#c# Ad#
#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

#EYMA KAYKULU

Faaliyet Kodu

Kay#t Tipi
Gelir

Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir
Gelir

Gelir

Odeyen/Odenen
HULYA ERDO#AN
POLAT

MEHTAP
KIRO#LAN OZEN

SHNAN YILDIZ
YUSUF URKMEZ

MEHMET AL#
YUCEL

REMZ#YE
GOKBULUT

SENAN YILDIZ
POYRAZ #LHAN

EDA BOZAN
KASTUL

FERHAN
ADEMO#LU

N#LAY YEL

##lem Tipi
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Gelir Miktar# (TL) Gider Miktar# (TL)

5.200,00
6.000,00
2.600,00
3.600,00
6.000,00
5.800,00
8.600,00
6.000,00
1.000,00
2.300,00

1.600,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

Odeme Tarihi
07.10.2024

07.10.2024
07.10.2024
04.10.2024
04.10.2024
04.10.2024
04.10.2024
07.10.2024
04.10.2024
01.10.2024

01.10.2024

Evrak No
2024172

2024171

2024/70

2024/69

2024-68

2024/67

2024-66

2024/65

2024/64

2024/63

2024162

Kay#t Tarihi
08.10.2024

08.10.2024
08.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024

07.10.2024



